

Sessions Case no-66 of 2023
CNR-WBUD01-000754-2023
JO Code: WB01014

02/31.08.2023:

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1

Ld. PP-in-charge is present and files hazira with 01 witness.

All accused persons on court bail are present.

Prosecution to take steps upon the witness.

To 10.10.2023 for evidence of CSW-1.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj.I/C