

WBUD010007542023



Sessions Case/66/2023 ITAHAR

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. Md. Dulal Islam

12/05.10.2024:

Today is fixed for production of the accused persons and ER of WA of accused Entajul Alam.

The sole accused Dulal Islam is produced from J/C.

By filing a petition, Ld. LADC has preyed for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered prayer is allowed.

Out of 02 accused person court bail, Swapan Roy is present and Entajul Alam is ER of WA.

Ld. PP-in-charge is also present and files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused is also present.

No ER of WA is received.

To date **17.12.2024** for production of the accused persons and ER of WA of accused Entajul Alam.

Accused Dulal Islam be remanded to J/C till that date.

Issue remainder.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS

WBUD010007542023



Sessions Case/66/2023 ITAHAR

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Vs. Md. Dulal Islam

Ref- Itahar PS Case No-389/2022 dated 12.07.2022 in c/w GR-1855/2022.

11/20.08.2024:

Today is fixed for production and ER of WA of accused Entajul Alam.

The Accused Dulal Islam is produced from J/C.

Ld. LADC is representing the accused in judicial custody.

Out of 02 accused person court bail, Swapan Roy is absent and Entajul Alam is ER of WA.

Ld. PP-in-charge is also present and files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused is also present.

No ER of WA is received.

To date **05.10.2024** for production and ER of WA of accused Entajul Alam.

Accused Dulal Islam be remanded to J/C till that date.

Issue remainder.

Sd/-

D/C
Sd/-
ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)
ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS

Memo No- 381

Date- 20.08.2024

Copy forwarded for necessary compliance to:

1) I/C Itahar PS.

D/C
ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)
ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

